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Invitation: Academic Council Meeting scheduled on 19th April 2024
Academic Council <ac@symbiosiscollege.edu.in> Thu, Apr 4, 2024 at 12:55 PM
To: Hrishikesh Soman <principal@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, "Dr. Tessy Thadathil"
<viceprincipal@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Mathews Sheena <mathews.sheena@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Yogini
Chiplunkar <yogini.chiplunkar@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Alpana Vaidya <alpana.vaidya@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>,
Shubhada Tamhankar <shubhada.tamhankar@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Neelofar Raina
<neelofar.raina@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, meenakshi.sengupta@symbiosiscollege.edu.in, Manasi Desai
<manasi.desai@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, jayram.gadekar@symbiosiscollege.edu.in, himani narang
<himani.narang@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Sarika More <sarika.more@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Simran Nagwani
<simran.nagwani@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Santosh Marwadikumbhar
<santosh.marwadikumbhar@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, Nilesh Waghmare <nilesh.waghmare@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>,
sharayu.bhakare@symbiosiscollege.edu.in, Nalini Sapkal <nalini.sapkal@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>, sunayini parchure
<sunuparchure@gmail.com>, Manasi Phadke <manasi.phadke@gmail.com>, jagdish.patankar@mmactiv.com, Surbhi
Jain <spjain50@gmail.com>, Sadanand Bhosale <skbhosale3131@gmail.com>, Chandrani Chatterjee
<chandrani@unipune.ac.in>, anil Adagale <anil.adagale@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>
Cc: PA to Principal <patoprincipal@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>
Bcc: Gandhali Parulekar <registrar@symbiosiscollege.edu.in>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Greetings from the Symbiosis College of Arts and Commerce!

It is a pleasure to inform you that the second meeting of the Academic Council for the academic year
2023-24 is scheduled on Friday, 19th April 2024 at 11 am. in the Conference Room No. 206 (First floor),
Symbiosis College of Arts and Commerce, S.B Road, Pune.

We kindly request you to make it convenient to attend the same.

The Agenda for the said meeting and the Minutes of the previous Meeting is attached hereby for your
kind perusal.

We request you to confirm your attendance.

Regards,
 

Dr. Hrishikesh Soman                                                             Dr. Anil Adagale
Principal, Symbiosis College of Arts and Commerce &           Member Secretary
Chairman, Academic Council                                                   Academic Council

2 attachments

Agenda - ACM dtd 19 April 2024.pdf
174K

Minutes with Annexutrs of ACM 5 June 2023.pdf
2307K
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ACTION TAKEN REPORT 

 

 

Dr Anil Adagale presented the ATR. He informed about the revised Circular 

issued by Govt. of Maharashtra about the changes to be introduced in NEP 

structure on 13th March 2024 and accordingly presented the revised structure for 

approval. 

 


























































